
PRINT DATE:27-01-2026 RESULT SHEET CUM MARKS LEDGER
ELEVENTH SEMESTER MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION IN MATHEMATICS EXAMINATION - (November - 2025)

Page1

Stream Code :MSDMC16 College :1207 - REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSORE

1

Reg No. : DC200002 Caste : SC

Name :
BANDUGULA
PRIYANKA

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 24 19 20

C2 21 24 23 23 23

C3 45 45 50 38 43

P 91 94 97 80 86

G 9.5 9.5 10 8.5 9

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 9.313

2

Reg No. : DC200006 Caste : Cat-IIB

Name : JINCY JOY

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 24 15 21

C2 18 25 23 21 23

C3 46 44 50 40 42

P 89 94 97 76 86

G 9 9.5 10 8 9

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 9.104

3

Reg No. : DC200016 Caste : GM

Name : VIVEK TIWARI

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 21 24 24 20 20

C2 21 23 24 22 22

C3 32 42 37 30 41

P 74 89 85 72 83

G 7.5 9 9 7.5 8.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 8.292

4

Reg No. : DM200002 Caste : GM

Name : ANAGHA M S

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 24 24 25 23 24

C2 23 24 25 25 25

C3 49 41 50 50 41

P 96 89 100 98 90

G 10 9 10 10 9.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 9.708



PRINT DATE:27-01-2026 RESULT SHEET CUM MARKS LEDGER
ELEVENTH SEMESTER MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION IN MATHEMATICS EXAMINATION - (November - 2025)

Page2

Stream Code :MSDMC16 College :1207 - REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSORE

5

Reg No. : DM200003 Caste : GM

Name :
ANU ROSE
JACOB

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 25 25 24

C2 23 24 25 25 22

C3 50 48 50 50 40

P 98 97 100 100 86

G 10 10 10 10 9

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 9.833

6

Reg No. : DM200004 Caste : Others

Name :
BENDI
GOWTHAM
KUMAR RAJ

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 22 25 20 19 24

C2 23 23 22 23 24

C3 40 31 43 29 43

P 85 79 85 71 91

G 9 8 9 7.5 9.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 8.563

7

Reg No. : DM200005 Caste : Others

Name : DIA NAMBIAR

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 24 24 24 18 24

C2 24 19 20 23 21

C3 36 41 38 37 45

P 84 84 82 78 90

G 8.5 8.5 8.5 8 9.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 8.563

8

Reg No. : DM200006 Caste : SC

Name :
DYAGALA
SNEHA

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 24 23 16 18

C2 23 24 24 21 19

C3 47 42 50 42 42

P 95 90 97 79 79

G 10 9.5 10 8 8

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 9.146
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Stream Code :MSDMC16 College :1207 - REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSORE

9

Reg No. : DM200007 Caste : SC

Name :
EELAGADLA
BLESSY RANI

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 25 23 20

C2 20 24 24 23 22

C3 33 33 43 34 45

P 78 82 92 80 87

G 8 8.5 9.5 8.5 9

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 8.688

10

Reg No. : DM200008 Caste : Others

Name : GOPIKA N R

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 25 25 22

C2 24 25 25 25 25

C3 50 49 50 50 43

P 99 99 100 100 90

G 10 10 10 10 9.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 9.917

11

Reg No. : DM200009 Caste : GM

Name :
KOTAMARTHI V V
SREE LAVANYA

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 25 25 23

C2 21 25 24 25 23

C3 49 49 45 50 42

P 95 99 94 100 88

G 10 10 9.5 10 9

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 9.729

12

Reg No. : DM200010 Caste : Cat-IIIA

Name : MADHAN K R

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 23 24 22 18 19

C2 21 25 24 19 24

C3 43 45 40 33 43

P 87 94 86 70 86

G 9 9.5 9 7.5 9

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 8.792
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Stream Code :MSDMC16 College :1207 - REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSORE

13

Reg No. : DM200011 Caste : SC

Name :
MALLARAPU
ARCHANA

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 18 20 20 15 14

C2 21 19 14 15 23

C3 28 21 22 19 42

P 67 60 56 49 79

G 7 6.5 6 5 8

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 6.438

14

Reg No. : DM200012 Caste : Others

Name : NIVEDHITHA T A

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 25 18 20

C2 25 24 24 23 24

C3 42 43 39 35 40

P 92 92 88 76 84

G 9.5 9.5 9 8 8.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 8.917

15

Reg No. : DM200013 Caste : Others

Name : POOJA N

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 25 17 19

C2 22 25 24 23 21

C3 44 38 40 34 41

P 91 88 89 74 81

G 9.5 9 9 7.5 8.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 8.708

16

Reg No. : DM200015 Caste : GM

Name :
SHREYAS G
BHAT

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 24 22 23 15 20

C2 23 19 21 23 22

C3 29 38 40 20 42

P 76 79 84 58 84

G 8 8 8.5 6 8.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 7.771
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Stream Code :MSDMC16 College :1207 - REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSORE

17

Reg No. : DM200016 Caste : GM

Name :
SRUSHTI M
SHETTY

Result : Pass

M.C.No :

Course K001 K02 K03 K04 K05

Cr 5 5 5 5 4

C1 25 25 25 23 21

C2 22 25 25 23 24

C3 47 37 46 37 45

P 94 87 96 83 90

G 9.5 9 10 8.5 9.5

REMARKS Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Credits : 24

GPA : 9.292

REGISTRAR [EVALUATION]


